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PRODUCT CODE:

MOUTH FINISH:

DIAMETER:

HEIGHT:

LABEL PANEL:

PUNT DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

75cl FILL POINT:

PALLET LOAD:

LAYERS: 

NEW ZEALAND

CR419

Cork 29

88.0mm ± 1.6mm

295mm ± 1.8mm

78mm 

31mm

640g

63.5mm

BURGUNDY LOLA (CORK) 
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